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1 Dr. Suneet Kant Kathuria 23218811 27521 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Professor & Head Permanent 28 Years 8 Months

2 Dr. Shikha Gupta 36004586 27975 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Professor Permanent 27 Years 1 Month

3 Dr. Mirley Rupinder Singh 76178560 36181 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Professor Permanent 27 Years 

4 Dr. Neeru Luthra 01075740 32115 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Professor Permanent 16 Years 9 Months

5 Dr. Kamakshi 07403322 32756 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Professor Permanent 16 Years 9 Months

6 Dr. Sandeep Kundra 58205697 32696 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Professor Permanent 16 Years 9 Months

7 Dr. Tanveer Singh 44747513 36819 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Associate Professor Permanent 9 Years 1 Month

8 Dr. Gurpreeti Kaur 02105844 31308 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Associate Professor Permanent 13 Years 9 Months

9 Dr. Udeyana Singh 85096242 34939 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Associate Professor Permanent 13 Years 9 Months

10 Dr. Richa Jain 51268018 43743 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Associate Professor Permanent 9 Years 1 Month

11 Dr. Tejinder Pal Singh 82648003 38585 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 11 Years 10 Months

12 Dr. Harneet Singh Khurana 22800086 40704 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia), 

DM (Cardiac Anaesthesia)

Anaesthesia Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 7 Years 7 Months

13 Dr. Khushbu 34441560 43907 MBBS, DA, DNB 

(Anaesthesia)

Anaesthesia Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 11 Months

14 Dr. Kamya Bansal 03590076 47040 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Assistant Professor Permanent 5 Years 2 Months

15 Dr. Vivek Gupta 80587227 42503 MBBS, DA, DNB 

(Anaesthesia)

Anaesthesia Assistant Professor Permanent 24 Years 3 Months

16 Dr. Tejasvini Sharma 02222177 61357 MBBS, MD 

(Anaesthesiology)

Anaesthesia Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 3 Months

17 Dr. Jaspreet 00654589 46822 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 4 Months

18 Dr. Akshita Khanna 79908655 51159 MBBS, MD (Anaesthesia) Anaesthesia Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)
Permanent 1 Year 7 Months

19 Dr. Hitant Vohra 90790209 29351 MBBS, MS (Anatomy) Anatomy Professor & Head Permanent 24 Years 2 Months

20 Dr. Anu Sharma 66345381 36199 MBBS, MS (Anatomy) Anatomy Professor Permanent 23 Years 5 Months

21 Dr. Seema Gupta 31694584 38011 MBBS, MS (Anatomy) Anatomy Professor Permanent 17 Years 2 Months

22 Dr. Sonia Singh 65366274 31239 MBBS, MS (Anatomy) Anatomy Professor Permanent 20 Years 7 Months

23 Dr. Ajay Kumar 55161976 36213 MBBS, MS (Anatomy) Anatomy Professor Permanent 19 Years 9 Months

24 Dr. Meenakshi Aggarwal 90238316 30634 MBBS, MS (Anatomy) Anatomy Associate Professor Permanent 12 Years 5 Months

25 Ms. Anshu Soni 09994895 NA M.Sc.(Anatomy) Anatomy Assistant Professor Permanent 25 Years 4 Months

26 Dr. Ekta Bansal 31030737 37114 MBBS, MD (Biochemistry) Biochemistry Professor & Head Permanent 18 Years 7 Months

27 Dr. Nandita Maini Jindal 64470601 46441 MBBS, MD (Biochemistry) Biochemistry Associate Professor Permanent 9 Years 7 Months

28 Dr. Himani Pundir 70763123 NA M.Sc. In Medical 

(Biochemistry)

Ph.D. in Medical 

Biochemistry

Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 10 Months
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29 Dr. Pranshu Dhingra 45968353 44547 MBBS, MD (Biochemistry) Biochemistry Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)
Permanent 2 Years 1 Month

30 Dr. Anand Kumar 93611844 54445 MBBS, MD (Biochemistry) Biochemistry Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)
Permanent 4 years 6 months

31 Dr. Gurpreet Singh Wander 41902243 22219 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology)

Cardiology Principal-cum-

Professor

Permanent 37 Years 3 Months

32 Dr. Naved Aslam 78063412 26630 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology)

Cardiology Professor Permanent 19 Years 8 Months

33 Dr. Bishav Mohan 43128693 26679 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology), Chief-

Cardiologist

Cardiology Professor & Head Permanent 22 Years 5 Months

34 Dr. Shibba Takkar 52939902 32033 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology)

Cardiology Professor Permanent 16 Years 5 Months

35 Dr. Abhishek Goyal 21932053 34658 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology)

Cardiology Professor Permanent 11 Years 11 Months

36 Dr. Akash Batta 07948592 45163 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology)

Cardiology Associate Professor Permanent 4 Years 1 Month

37 Dr. Anshuman Gupta 59266495 45475 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology)

Cardiology Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 5 Years 8 Months

38 Dr. Ruhani Bali 15041193 40701 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology)

Cardiology Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)
Permanent 3 Years 7 Months

39 Dr. Shitij Chaudhary 27998737 DMC/R/18764 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology)
Cardiology Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)
Permanent 4 Year 2 Months

40 Dr. Neha Chopra 43095089 65253 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Cardiology)
Cardiology Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)
Permanent 3 years 8 months

41 Dr. Suvir Singh 19732741 49105 MBBS, MD (General 

Medicine) 

& DM (Clinical Hematology)

Clinical 

Haematology

Associate Professor Permanent 6 Years 8 Months

42 Dr. Joban Preet Singh Deol 05275366 95309 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Clinical Immunology & 

Rheumatology) 

Clinical 

Immunology & 

Rheumatology

Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 3 Years 11 Months

43 Dr. Anurag Chaudhary 59721797 36254 MBBS & MD (Community 

Medicine) 

Community 

Medicine

Professor & Head Permanent 26 Years 2 Months

44 Dr. Sarit Sharma 82404822 29670 MBBS & MD (Community 

Medicine) 

Community 

Medicine

Professor Permanent 22 Years 1 Month

45 Dr. Sangeeta Girdhar 46400125 29477 MBBS & MD (Community 

Medicine) 

Community 

Medicine

Professor Permanent 21 Years 9 Months

46 Dr. Mahesh Satija 77542863 30401 MBBS & MD (Community 

Medicine) 

Community 

Medicine

Professor Permanent 20 Years 9 Months

47 Dr. Vikram Kumar Gupta 91663042 36710 MBBS & MD (Community 

Medicine) 

Community 

Medicine

Professor Permanent 14 Years 4 Months

48 Dr. Priya Bansal 87528173 36680 MBBS & MD (Community 

Medicine) 

Community 

Medicine

Professor Permanent 13 Years 5 Months

49 Dr. Surinder Pal Singh 99143351 37767 MBBS & MD (Community 

Medicine) 

Community 

Medicine

Professor Permanent 11 Years 3 Months

50 Dr. Pranjl Sharma 78319974 44918 MBBS & MD (Community 

Medicine) 

Community 

Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 5 Months

51 Mr. Nishant Sharma 01596499 NA M.Sc. Statistics Community 

Medicine

Statistician-cum-

Tutor

Permanent 5 Years 2 Months
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52 Dr. Ravinder Kumar Soni 79032989 NA M.Sc. (Statistics), Ph.D (Life 

Sciences), PG Diploma in 

Health, Family Welfare and 

Population Education

Community 

Medicine

Professor 

(Statistics)

Permanent 37 Years 1 Month

53 Dr. Parshotam Lal Gautam 61935025 24956 MBBS, MD (Anaes.) & DNB 

(Anaes.)

Critical Care 

Medicine

Professor & Head Permanent 31 Years 2 Months

54 Dr. Gunchan Paul 83115106 31439 MBBS & MD (Anaesthesia) Critical Care 

Medicine

Professor Permanent 11 Years 6 Months

55 Dr. Shruti Sharma 33730911 30145 MBBS & DNB (Anaes.) Critical Care 

Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 9 Months

56 Dr. Amandeep Kaur 81316092 33384 MBBS & DNB (Anaes.) Critical Care 

Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 9 Months

57 Dr. Rubina Khullar 60754472 37332 MBBS & MD (Anaesthesia) Critical Care 

Medicine

Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 10 Months

58 Dr. Vikram Pal Singh 34287148 30957 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & MCh (CVTS)

CVTS Professor Permanent 17 Years 7 Months

59 Dr. Samir Kapoor 79165041 36517 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & MCh (CVTS)

CVTS Associate Professor Permanent 10 Years 2 Months

60 Dr. Gurmeet Singh 24506974 32936 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & MCh (CVTS)

CVTS Associate Professor Permanent 11 Years 1 Month

61 Dr. Namita 58338914 12692 MDS (Conservative 

Dentistry)

Dentistry Professor & Head Permanent 18 Years 6 Months

62 Dr. Rita Rai 58252591 1216 MDS (Conservative 

Dentistry)

Dentistry Professor Permanent 17 Years 8 Months

63 Dr. Vineet Galhotra 23047327 1219 MDS (Conservative 

Dentistry)

Dentistry Professor Permanent 19 Years 

64 Dr. Sukhjot Kaur 76815363 28052 MBBS & MD (Dermatology & 

Venerology) 

Dermatology Professor & Head Permanent 15 Years 2 Months

65 Dr. Jaspriya Sandhu 19643292 50602 MBBS & MD (Dermatology & 

Venerology) & DNB 

(Dermatology & Venerology)

Dermatology Associate Professor Permanent 7 Years 3 Months

66 Dr. Navneet Kaur 68800530 45793 MBBS & MD (Dermatology & 

Venerology) 

Dermatology Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 5 Years 

67 Dr. Geeta Mittal 10758473 38481 MBBS, M.D. 

(Anaeshtesiology)

Emergency 

Medicine

Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 13 Years 9 Months

68 Dr. Karanjot Singh 02486562 49213 MBBS, M.D. (Medicine) Emergency 

Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

69 Dr. Naveen Mittal 89938958 28446 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Endocrinology)

Endocrinology Professor & Head Permanent 23 Years 8 Months

70 Dr. Isha 76071254 40197 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Endocrinology)

Endocrinology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 9 Months

71 Dr. Rohit Verma 94002545 35181 MBBS, MS (ENT) ENT Professor & Head Permanent 14 Years 2 Months

72 Dr. Sanjeev Puri 22134045 31863 MBBS, MS (ENT) ENT Assistant Professor Permanent 14 Years 2 Months
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73 Dr. Sahil Maingi 35176432 55475 MBBS, MS 

(Otorhinolaryngology)  &, 

DNB

ENT Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 10 Months

74 Dr. Parth Chopra 62474228 116219 MBBS, MS 

(Otorhinolaryngology)  

ENT Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 1 Year 3 Months

75 Dr. Gautam Biswas 65364444 36516 MBBS, MD (Forensic 

Medicine) 

Forensic Medicine Professor & Head Permanent 24 Years 2 Months

76 Dr. Virendar Pal Singh 27086591 30564 MBBS, MD (Forensic 

Medicine), PGD Medico Legal 

System

Forensic Medicine Professor Permanent 21 Years 3 Months

77 Dr. Varun Modgil 50972317 61269 MBBS, MD (Forensic 

Medicine) & DNB (Forensic 

Medicine)

Forensic Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 3 Months

78 Dr. Ajit  Sood 91243455 21250 MBBS, MD (Medicine) &  DM 

(Gastroenterology)

Gastroenterology Professor & Head Permanent 42 Years 5 Months

79 Dr. Varun Mehta 74887754 27542 MBBS, MD (Medicine) &  DM 

(Gastroenterology)

Gastroenterology Professor Permanent 18 Years 9 Months

80 Dr. Omesh Goyal 95112947 32630 MBBS, MD (Medicine) &  DM 

(Gastroenterology)

Gastroenterology Professor Permanent 12 Years 8 Months

81 Dr. Ramit Mahajan 30812120 35491 MBBS, MD (Medicine) &  DM 

(Gastroenterology)

Gastroenterology Professor Permanent 10 Years 2 Months

82 Dr. Yogesh Kumar Gupta 79067861 38740 MBBS, MD (Medicine) , DM 

(Gastroenterology)

Gastroenterology Associate Professor Permanent 6 Years 3 Months

83 Dr. Arshdeep Singh 08753578 40607 MBBS, MD (Medicine) &  DM 

(Gastroenterology)

Gastroenterology Associate Professor Permanent 4 Years 9 Months

84 Dr. Satpal Singh 71090611 MCI-12170 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & MCh (Gastro 

Surgery)

GE Surgery Professor Permanent 23 Years 7 Months

85 Dr. Saurabh Singla 18899244 43721 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & MCh (Gastro 

Surgery)

GE Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 2 Months

86 Dr. Arunesh Gupta 56619437 48942 MBBS, MS,DNB, MCh 

(Surgical Gastroenterology)

GE Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 1 Month

87 Dr. Rajesh Mahajan 74023611 26652 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Professor & Head Permanent 27 Years 

88 Dr. Vandana Midha 91340900 27346 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Professor Permanent 27 Years 

89 Dr. Dinesh Jain 49949208 27841 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Professor Permanent 24 Years 8 Months

90 Dr. Narender Pal Jain 47074524 28189 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Professor Permanent 22 Years 1 Month

91 Dr. Vikas Garg 09332134 31494 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Professor Permanent 18 Years 1 Month

92 Dr. Harmeet Pal Singh 

Dhooria

79706631 36165 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Professor Permanent 24 Years 

93 Dr. Sandeep Chhabra 96514379 30714 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Professor Permanent 18 Years 9 Months

94 Dr. Vipin Kumar 58841110 38428 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 18 Years 9 Months

95 Dr. Jyoti Jindal 80154767 46923 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 5 Months
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96 Dr. Monica 41485932 46629 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 4 Years 9 Months

97 Dr. Aarish Bali 01581437 44559 MBBS & MD (Medicine) General Medicine Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 3 Years 5 Months

98 Dr. Jaspal Singh 33705929 25542 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) $ DNB (General 

Surgery)

General Surgery Professor & Head Permanent 33 Years 2 Months

99 Dr. Prabhdeep Singh Nain 28369320 28393 MBBS & MS (Surgery) General Surgery Professor Permanent 25 Years 4 Months

100 Dr. Atul Mishra 03727278 36300 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & Deploma  of 

Fellowship

General Surgery Professor Permanent 25 Years 3 Months

101 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Singla 80186890 29033 MBBS & MS (Surgery) General Surgery Professor Permanent 23 Years 9 Months

102 Dr. Ravinder Pal Singh 62156871 28877 MBBS & MS (Surgery) General Surgery Professor Permanent 21 Years 10 Months

103 Dr. Ashish Ahuja 65980803 36071 MBBS & MS (General 

Surgery) 

General Surgery Professor Permanent 19 Years 

104 Dr. Varun Gupta 44018925 39519 MBBS & MS (Surgery) General Surgery Professor Permanent 18 Years 1 Month

105 Dr. Amandeep Singh Nar 72637839 31875 MBBS & MS (Surgery) General Surgery Professor Permanent 17 Years 2 Months

106 Dr. Ashvind Bawa 11712865 36351 MBBS & MS (Surgery) General Surgery Professor Permanent 12 Years 5 Months

107 Dr. Munish Kumar Trehan 40642986 30142 MBBS & MS (General 

Surgery) 

General Surgery Professor Permanent 17 Years 2 Months

108 Dr. Kunwar Aggarwal 68610449 40666 MBBS & MS (General 

Surgery) 

General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 9 Months

109 Dr. Poornima Sharma 22229952 56263 MBBS & MS (General Surgery) General Surgery Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)
Permanent 3 Years 10 Months

110 Dr. Alka Gupta Grewal 55874540 42944 MBBS, MS (Surgery) & MCh 

(Paediatric Surgery)

General Surgery 

(Paediatric 

Surgery)

Assistant Professor Permanent 7 Years 10 Months

111 Dr. Rajesh Kumar 52110256 40018 MBBS, MD (Pathology) Immuno 

Haematology & 

Blood Transfusion

Professor & Head Permanent 20 Years 6 Months

112 Dr. Sonia Gupta 33905582 37371 MBBS, MD (Pathology) Immuno 

Haematology & 

Blood Transfusion

Associate Professor Permanent 18 Years 1 Month

113 Dr. Deepika Aggarwal 01123275 42694 MBBS, MD (IHBT) Immuno 

Haematology & 

Blood Transfusion

Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 1 Month

114 Dr. Kunal Jain 90910167 31301 MBBS, MD (Medicine) 

& DNB (General Medicine)

Medical Oncology Associate Professor Permanent 11 Years 6 Months

115 Dr. Shuchita Pathak 36032031 62794 MBBS, DNB (Radiation 

Oncology), DM (Medical 

Oncology)

Medical Oncology Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 2 Months

116 Dr. Gurvinder Singh 97514758 57368 MBBS, MD (Medicine), DM 

(Medical Oncology)

Medical Oncology Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 5 Months

117 Dr. Veenu Gupta 78115897 26422 MBBS, DGO (Obst. & Gynae) 

& MD (Microbiology) 

Microbiology Professor & Head Permanent 23 Years 6 Months
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118 Dr. Rama Gupta 45543965 NA M.Sc. & Ph.D (Microbiology) Microbiology Professor Permanent 28 Years 7 Months

119 Dr. Menal Gupta 23091098 40235 MBBS & MD (Microbiology) Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 10 Months

120 Dr. Manisha Aggarwal 99131125 37382 MBBS & MD (Microbiology) Microbiology Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 7 Years 8 Months

121 Dr. Eshani Dewan 38903103 43750 MBBS & MD (Microbiology) Microbiology Associate Professor Permanent 12 Years 2 Months

122 Dr. Neha Mittal 50963913 41757 MBBS & MD (Microbiology) Microbiology Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 5 Years 2 Months

123 Dr. Vikas Makkar 56983189 41285 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Nephrology)

Nephrology Professor & Head Permanent 16 Years 3 Months

124 Dr. Simran Kaur 75343574 34685 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Nephrology)

Nephrology Associate Professor Permanent 9 Years 1 Month

125 Dr. Tanish Dhir 47333519 45765 MBBS, MD (General 

Medicine) & DM 

(Nephrology)

Nephrology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 10 Months

126 Dr. Gagandeep Singh 13376911 25278 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Neurology)

Neurology Professor & Head Permanent 31 Years 6 Months

127 Dr. Birinder Singh Paul 49316397 30776 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Neurology)

Neurology Professor Permanent 18 Years 5 Months

128 Dr. Monika Singla 82897973 31890 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Neurology)

Neurology Professor Permanent 13 Years 9 Months

129 Dr. Dhananjay Gupta 53080255 59641 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Neurology)

Neurology Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 9 Months

130 Dr. Ashwani Kumar 

Chaudhary

49143765 25471 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) 

& MCh (Neurosurgery)

Neurosurgery Medical Supdt. -

cum- Professor

Permanent 26 Years 9 Months

131 Dr. Shivender Sobti 80949315 34201 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) 

& MCh (Neurosurgery)

Neurosurgery Professor Permanent 6 Years 8 Months

132 Dr. Hanish Bansal 74266593 37715 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) 

& MCh (Neurosurgery)

Neurosurgery Professor Permanent 11 Years 2 Months

133 Dr. Jagminder Singh 20190013 39238 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) 

& MCh (Neurosurgery)

Neurosurgery Associate Professor Permanent 6 Years 9 Months

134 Dr. Saurabh 11532101 36829 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) 

& MCh (Neurosurgery)

Neurosurgery Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 8 Months

135 Dr. Ashima Taneja 68775720 43801 MBBS & MD (Obst. & Gynae) Obst. & Gynae Add. Medical 

Supdt.-cum-

Professor

Permanent 23 Years 7 Months

136 Dr. Suman Puri 04831336 26663 MBBS & MD (Obst. & Gynae) Obst. & Gynae Professor Permanent 22 Years 6 Months

137 Dr. Sunil Kumar Juneja 26436329 25273 MBBS & DNB (Obst. & 

Gynae)

Obst. & Gynae Professor Permanent 35 Years 11 Months
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138 Dr. Pooja Tandon 89968533 32114 MBBS & MS (Obst. & Gynae) Obst. & Gynae Professor Permanent 16 Years 9 Months

139 Dr. Muskan Chaudhary 53336772 47119 MBBS & MD (Obst. & Gynae) Obst. & Gynae Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 9 Months

140 Dr. Surbhi Handa 73870552 50658 MBBS & MS (Obst. & Gynae) Obst. & Gynae Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 7 Years 4 Months

141 Dr. Rooprishma Kaur 02090038 60319 MBBS & MS (Obst. & Gynae) Obst. & Gynae Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 1 Month

142 Dr. Sukriti Gupta 44330062 55363 MBBS, MS (Obst. & Gynae) 

& Diploma in Minimal Access 

Surgery

Obst. & Gynae Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 2 Years 9 Months

143 Dr. Gurvinder Kaur 30666727 31676 MBBS & MS (ophthalmology) Ophthalmology Professor & 

Officiating Head

Permanent 20 Years 2 Months

144 Dr. Priyanka Galhotra 97475722 35022 MBBS & MS (ophthalmology) Ophthalmology Professor Permanent 12 Years 8 Months

145 Dr. Ritesh Verma 45798730 48731 MBBS & MS (ophthalmology) Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 9 Months

146 Dr. Rashmi Malhotra 21226483 46363 MBBS & MS (ophthalmology) Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 5 Years 1 Month

147 Dr. Pallavi Singh 60779465 54909 MBBS, MS (Ophthalmology Ophthalmology Assistant Professor Permanent 1 Year 5 Months

148 Dr. Rajnish Garg 17689172 35090 MBBS & MS (Orthopaedics) Orthopedics Professor & Head Permanent 24 Years 10 Months

149 Dr. Harpal Singh Selhi 86529902 28100 MBBS & MS (Orthopaedics) Orthopedics Professor Permanent 24 Years 10 Months

150 Dr. Pankaj Mahindra 36074404 31553 MBBS & MS (Orthopaedics) Orthopedics Professor Permanent 18 Years 1 Month

151 Dr. Deepak Jain 50810675 39125 MBBS & MS (Orthopaedics) Orthopedics Professor Permanent 20 Years 10 Months

152 Dr. Anubhav Sharma 07441239 46069 MBBS & MS (Orthopaedics) Orthopedics Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 6 Months

153 Dr. Sajal Maingi 50838692 62419 MBBS, MS (Orthopaedics) & 

DNB (Orthopaedics)

Orthopedics Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

154 Dr. Puneet Aulakh Pooni 93623153 26350 MBBS & MD (Paediatrics) Paediatrics Professor & Head Permanent 27 Years 

155 Dr. Deepak Bhat 72129988 38457 MBBS & MD (Paediatrics) Paediatrics Professor Permanent 20 Years 9 Months

156 Dr. Gurdeep Singh Dhooria 93589575 38458 MBBS & MD (Paediatrics) Paediatrics Professor Permanent 18 Years 9 Months

157 Dr. Jatinder Singh Goraya 06561652 26629 MBBS & MD (Paediatrics) Paediatrics Professor 

(Paeditrics 

Neurology)

Permanent 13 Years 9 Months

158 Dr. Kamaldeep Arora 15749774 34930 MBBS & MD (Paedetrics), 

DM (Neonatology)

Paediatrics Professor Permanent 12 Years 9 Months

159 Dr. Siddharth Bhargava 51761865 40998 MBBS, MD (Paediatrics), 

Indian Diploma of Pediatric 

Critical Care Medicine

Paediatrics Associate Professor Permanent 17 Years 8 Months

160 Dr. Karambir Singh Gill 30214045 39855 MBBS & MD (Paediatrics) Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 9 Months

161 Dr. Gurpreet Singh 50847620 42664 MBBS & MD (Paediatrics) Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 10 Months
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162 Dr. Sumati Verma 24921994 44537 MBBS, MD (Pediatrics), 

Indian Fellowship of Pediatric 

Critical Care Medicine

Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 9 Months

163 Dr. Bhavna Malhotra 73369324 29789 MBBS & MD (Pathology) Pathology Professor & Head Permanent 23 Years 8 Months

164 Dr. Pavneet Kaur 46171878 46009 MBBS & MD (Pathology) Pathology Professor Permanent 22 Years 4 Months

165 Dr. Vikram Narang 32821382 34676 MBBS & MD (Pathology) Pathology Professor Permanent 13 Years 4 Months

166 Dr. Sumit Grover 12563022 43780 MBBS & MD (Pathology) Pathology Professor Permanent 13 Years 2 Months

167 Dr. Aminder Singh 03532479 34687 MBBS & MD (Pathology) Pathology Professor Permanent 13 Years 5 Months

168 Dr. Ruchita Tyagi 82500827 37959 MBBS, MD & DNB 

(Pathology)

Pathology Associate Professor Permanent 10 Years 10 Months

169 Dr. Saloni Goyal 09944589 43349 MBBS & MD (Pathology) Pathology Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 3 Years 11 Months

170 Dr. Akriti Jindal 21525163 44868 MBBS & MD (Pathology) Pathology Assistant Professor Permanent 4 Years 

171 Dr. Jasneet Kaur 76503751 42998 MBBS & MD (Pathology) & 

Dr.N.B. (Medical Genetics) 

Pathology Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 3 Years 5 Months

172 Dr. Purnendu Bhardwaj 11398448 61310 MBBS, Doctorate of National 

Board (Paediatric Surgery)

Pediatrics Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 

173 Dr. Sandeep Kaushal 35268107 28056 MBBS & MD (Pharmacology) Pharmacology Dean Academics-

cum-Professor 

Permanent 26 Years 2 Months

174 Dr. Shalini Arora 0318495 29792 MBBS & MD (Pharmacology) Pharmacology Professor Permanent 24 Years 9 Months

175 Dr. Kanchan Gupta 46677563 37112 MBBS, MD & DNB 

(Pharmacology)

Pharmacology Professor Permanent 21 Years 4 Months

176 Dr. Bharti Mahajan 01574511 29684 MBBS, MD & DNB 

(Pharmacology)

Pharmacology Professor Permanent 21 Years 4 Months

177 Dr. Kirandeep Kaur 06076946 29834 MBBS & MD (Pharmacology) Pharmacology Professor Permanent 19 Years 5 Months

178 Dr. Ajay Gupta 12517392 62873 MBBS, MD (Pharmacology)  

& DNB (Pharmacology)

Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 10 Years 3 Months

179 Dr. Vidushi Gupta 15517243 46101 MBBS & MD (Physiology) Physiology Professor & Head Permanent 26 Years 

180 Dr. Hem Lata 11097979 28961 MBBS, MD (Physiology) & 

DNB (Physiology)

Physiology Professor Permanent 23 Years 9 Months

181 Dr. Joginder Pal Sidhu 21681846 26959 MBBS & MD (Physiology) Physiology Professor Permanent 21 Years 10 Months

182 Dr. Garima Sharma 83231907 30249 MBBS & MD (Physiology) Physiology Professor Permanent 20 Years 7 Months

183 Dr. Swati Singh 96070615 35564 MBBS & MD (Physiology) Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 10 Months

184 Dr. Rajinder Kumar Mittal 23304081 28166 MBBS, MS (Surgery) & MCh 

(Plastic Surgery)

Plastic Surgery Professor & Head Permanent 23 Years 7 Months

185 Dr. Ramneesh Garg 34617986 32052 MBBS, MS (Surgery) & MCh 

(Plastic Surgery)

Plastic Surgery Professor Permanent 15 Years 2 Months

186 Dr. Sheerin Shah 32641288 35707 MBBS, MS (Surgery) & MCh 

(Plastic Surgery)

Plastic Surgery Professor Permanent 10 Years 9 Months
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187 Dr. Manpreet Kaur 11076986 44222 MBBS, MS (General Surgery) & 

MCh (Plastic & Reconstructive 

Surgery)

Plastic Surgery Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)
Permanent 3 years 3 months

188 Dr. Navkiran Sooch 

Mahajan 

30023755 27310 MBBS & MD (Psychiatry) Psychiatry Professor & 

Officiating Head

Permanent 23 Years 8 Months

189 Dr. Pankaj Kumar 89100167 35095 MBBS & MD (Psychiatry) Psychiatry Professor Permanent 12 Years 6 Months

190 Dr. Mitthat Miglani 78285125 44521 MBBS & MD (Psychiatry) Psychiatry Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 1 Month

191 Dr. Sumeesha Jaswal 97293197 3766 MBBS & MD (Psychiatry) Psychiatry Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)
Permanent 3 Years 4 Months

192 Dr. Kavita Saggar 04252927 26421 MBBS & MD 

(Radiodiagnosis)

Radiodiagnosis Professor & Head Permanent 31 Years 5 Months

193 Dr. Archana Ahluwalia 75277908 27636 MBBS & MD 

(Radiodiagnosis)

Radiodiagnosis Professor Permanent 26 Years 9 Months

194 Dr. Kamini Gupta 18945974 31504 MBBS & MD 

(Radiodiagnosis)

Radiodiagnosis Professor Permanent 18 Years 4 Months

195 Dr. Ritu Dhawan Galhotra 87149027 38411 MBBS & MD 

(Radiodiagnosis)

Radiodiagnosis Professor Permanent 17 Years 4 Months

196 Dr. Chandan Kakkar 38116825 35296 MBBS & MD 

(Radiodiagnosis)

Radiodiagnosis Professor Permanent 13 Years 4 Months

197 Dr. Devinder Pal Singh 

Dhanota 

72546920 41064 MBBS & MD 

(Radiodiagnosis)

Radiodiagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 8 Years 4 Months

198 Dr. Sushant Babbar 04380542 55049 MBBS & MD 

(Radiodiagnosis)

Radiodiagnosis Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 4 Years 

199 Dr. Lovish Garg 27244704 61004 MBBS, MD (Radiodiagnosis)  

&  Fellowship in Vascular and 

Interventional Radiology 

(FVIR)

Radiodiagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 2 Years 10 Months

200 Dr. Amitoj Singh Sodhi 36761312 50147 MBBS & MD 

(Radiodiagnosis)

Radiodiagnosis Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 2 Years 2 Months

201 Dr. Suryaveer Singh 76418611 49840 MBBS & MD (Radiodiagnosis) Radiodiagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 1 year

202 Dr. Akashdeep Singh 65969087 29668 MBBS & MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Pulmonary Medicine)

Respiratory 

Medicine

Professor & Head Permanent 14 Years 4 Months

203 Dr. Anil Kumar Kashyap 89343330 30737 MBBS & MD (TB & 

Respiratory Diseases)

Respiratory 

Medicine

Professor Permanent 17 Years 9 Months

204 Dr. Amandeep Singh 72637839 57078 MBBS & MD (Respiratory 

Medicine), Fellowship in 

Interventional Pulmonology

Respiratory 

Medicine

Assistant Professor Permanent 3 Years 7 Months

205 Dr. Kajal Arora 82638045 48281 MBBS, MD (Medicine) & DM 

(Pulmonary & Critical Care 

Medicine)

Respiratory 

Medicine

Assistant Professor 

(Ad hoc)

Permanent 4 Years 7 Months

206 Dr. Gurpreet  Singh Brar 40854226 26529 MBBS, MS (Surgery) & MCh 

(Surgical Oncology)

Surgical Oncology Professor & Head Permanent 20 Years 6 Months

207 Dr. Sumeet Jain 10945980 43742 MBBS, MS (Surgery) & MCh 

(Surgical Oncology)

Surgical Oncology Associate Professor Permanent 5 Years 9 Months
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208 Dr. Kunal Dhall 82174438 40753 MBBS & MS (Surgery) Surgical Oncology Assistant Professor Permanent 6 Years 

209 Dr. Sandeep Sharma 33650494 24578 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & MCh (Genito-

Urinary  Surgery)

Urology Medical Supdt.-

cum-Professor

Permanent 31 Years 2 Months

210 Dr. Arvind Goyal 53364201 27024 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & DNB (Genito-

Urinary Surgery)

Urology Professor Permanent 19 Years 1 Month

211 Dr. Harmandeep Singh 

Chahal 

20375538 34689 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & MCh (Urology)

Urology Professor Permanent 11 Years 4 Months

212 Dr. Vikas Kumar 68248878 40302 MBBS, MS (General 

Surgery) & MCh (Urology)

Urology Assistant Professor 

and Incharge in 

Kidney Transplant 

Unit

Permanent 18 Years 

10/10


